Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

GLENSWAY FLASHS BELLE DIVA

GLENSWAY FLASHS CHICO

GLENSWAY FLASHS DANIKA

GLENSWAY FLASHS EBONY

GLENSWAY FLASHS SPARKIE

GLENSWAY FLASHS TAMEEKA

GLENSWAY FLASHS ZABEEL

GLENSWAY MAJOR CALAIS

GLENSWAY RAIDERS BLACK ICE

HAVENSTOCKS PROVIDENTIAL

Equine Registry

DoB
17-Nov-2005
14-Oct-1996
01-Oct-1992
06-Oct-1993
27-Oct-1994
02-Oct-1997
14-Oct-1998
02-Oct-1999
25-Sep-2000

28-Oct-2007

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Mare

Gelding

Reg
6292
1434
0387
0522
0518
1499
2189
3004
3812

7567

Sire

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)

HAVENSTOCKS TWIST OF FATE

Page 1

COTSWOLD TINKS (1988)

Damsire

DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
BELLEQUINE MAJOR ATTRACTION (IMP DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
SCOTT CREEK SUNDANCE RAIDER (IMPIREA) TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)

DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)

https:/lequineregistry.net



